
Pågående Ingående Beräknad

Bryggning volym l förtäring Saldo

24 11 13 jan-19

41 17 24 dec-18

ISOLERARNA 36 16 11 5 nov-18

27 11 16 okt-18

38 11 27 sep-18

STÄVARNA 36 13 11 2 aug-18

13 0 13 jul-18

30 17 13 jun-18

41 11 30 maj-18

OMVÄLVARNA 36 16 11 5 apr-18

27 11 16 mar-18

38 11 27 feb-18

STAMMISARNA 36 13 11 2 jan-18

30 17 13 dec-17

40 10 30 nov-17

BRYGGMÄSTAREN 36 12 8 4 okt-17


